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1 3 EEP682 ANEESA A J 26-09-92 F Muslim Muslim 72000 97.89 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Fee Remitted 4000/- only

2 5 EEP3843 NIVITHA UNNIKRISHNAN 25-05-92 F Hindu Ezhava 18000 97.89 28000 12 Ernakulam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

3 6 EEP5694 ANOOP K 29-11-97 M Hindu Telugu Chetties 30000 97.20 27000 9 Ernakulam HSE Pending Hard copy not received

4 7 EEP3598 MANJU M S 01-05-94 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 18000 97.89 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

5 8 EEP624 SALINI S 27-04-95 F Hindu Viswakarama 66000 97.00 10750 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

6 10 EEP3018 MEENU RAJAN 11-10-93 F Hindu Ezhava 42000 93.50 8000 10 Ernakulam SSLC OK

7 14 EEP3678 MEENAKSHI J S 07-11-97 F Hindu Ezhava 22000 95.38 21600 36 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

8 15 EEP1865 ARYA J 02-09-95 F Hindu Ezhava 30000 95.00 32000 12 Kollam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

9 16 EEP5538 ABHIRAMI S S 23-11-97 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 95.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

10 17 EEP4006 ARYA N V 01-01-98 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 36000 95.00 15000 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

11 18 EEP3982 ARYA N V 01-01-98 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 36000 95.00 7000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

12 19 EEP4661 SUDHEESH S 03-06-97 M Hindu Ezhava 60000 95.00 3000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

13 24 EEP3440 ANJU GOPI 08-10-91 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 94.00 7500 12 Kottayam SSLC OK

14 26 EEP5486 AJIN RS 09-09-97 M Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 24000 93.91 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

15 27 EEP5520 HRISHIKESH JOSHY 31-10-92 M Hindu Ezhava 72000 93.68 8000 6 Ernakulam SSLC OK

16 32 EEP2670 SUDHEESH S S 16-11-91 M Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 24000 92.63 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

17 33 EEP385 ANASWARA PRASANNAN 27-02-96 F Hindu Ezhava 15000 92.58 9200 12 Alappuzha HSE OK

18 34 EEP5493 ATHIRAMOL D 05-12-93 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 92.25 12000 12 Idukki HSE OK

19 35 EEP4524 RESHMI CHANDRAN V 26-07-96 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 91.00 5000 10 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Caste Certificate, Income Certificate

20 37 EEP5611 ASHIQUE ALIKHAN 19-03-97 M Muslim Muslim 36000 92.00 3500 24 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

21 41 EEP305 UNNIKRISHNAN.M.S 11-05-95 M Hindu Chakkala 60000 91.67 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Caste Certificate Expired

22 44 EEP5167 SHAMBURAJ B S 27-06-91 M Hindu Ezhava 72000 91.58 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

23 46 EEP2542 AJIN SHA S N 18-06-94 M Muslim Muslim 60000 91.16 7000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

24 47 EEP4976 ABHIJITH MS 04-02-95 M Hindu Viswakarama 18000 91.00 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

25 48 EEP2799 GREESHMA THANKAPPAN 28-08-91 F Hindu Ezhava 19500 91.00 8000 10 Ernakulam HSE OK

26 49 EEP5248 NIJAS N 10-03-94 M Muslim Muslim 24000 89.00 5000 6 Kollam HSE OK

27 54 EEP443 SANDHYADEVI R J 23-12-93 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 36000 90.66 7000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

28 57 EEP2401 ASWATHY SABU 26-10-97 F Hindu Dheevara 21000 90.00 12000 12 Kottayam HSE Rejected Sunday batch

29 58 EEP5186 LEKHA R NADH 10-05-92 F Hindu Viswakarama 27000 96.84 4000 12 Kollam SSLC Pending Fee Remitted 4000/- only

30 60 EEP2803 ANAND S 01-11-95 M Hindu Vanika Vaisya 24000 90.00 15000 24 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

31 66 EEP1278 PRAKASH RP 23-05-91 M Hindu Chakkala 24000 89.67 5500 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

32 67 EEP267 VARSHA.SS 07-10-95 F Hindu Ezhava 38000 89.47 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

33 69 EEP1520 SABA K M 05-03-90 F Muslim Muslim 149000 89.30 7500 10 Ernakulam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

34 71 EEP4353 SRUTHI KALESAN 18-02-93 F Hindu Dheevara 2400 89.00 1500 12 Kottayam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

35 74 EEP2160 DIVYA K V 18-01-96 F Hindu Viswakarama 24000 89.00 6000 8 Pathanamthitta HSE Pending Hard copy not received

36 75 EEP1714 AJI B 25-01-95 M Christian Latin Catholics 36000 93.68 30000 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Fee Remitted 500/- only

37 78 EEP370 ARUN B R 12-12-96 M Christian Latin Catholics 48000 85.00 13000 24 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

38 79 EEP1570 THANSEELA N 22-12-90 F Muslim Muslim 48000 89.34 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

39 80 EEP4681 FATHIMA.M.SHERIEF 09-03-97 F Muslim Muslim 60000 89.00 7500 12 Kottayam HSE Pending Hard copy not received

40 81 EEP4308 RAZAL C.S. 02-06-95 M Muslim Muslim 84000 89.00 8500 6 Alappuzha SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

41 82 EEP834 SIBI S 17-04-97 F Hindu Ezhava 97000 88.60 9000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

42 85 EEP3608 INDUJA M N 05-02-93 F Hindu Veluthedathu Nair 36000 88.48 8000 10 Ernakulam SSLC OK

43 86 EEP1109 SIVASANKARI K 23-08-94 F Hindu Viswakarama 18000 88.42 5500 6 Pathanamthitta HSE Pending Fee Remitted 3500/- only

44 91 EEP2828 ANISHITHA V 10-05-95 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 83.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

45 92 EEP4287 SANTHI U 23-11-95 F Hindu Vanika Vaisya 36000 88.00 6000 10 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

46 98 EEP2129 RAKESH. S 10-04-92 M Hindu Saliyas 30000 87.37 5000 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Fee Remitted 2000/- only

47 102 EEP5164 ASIF MUHAMMED.A 06-01-94 M Muslim Muslim 20000 87.00 7500 12 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

48 103 EEP154 JOJI GEORGE 24-06-95 M Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24000 87.00 500 24 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

49 105 EEP1061 MEENU SUKUMARAN 26-05-93 F Hindu Ezhava 26000 86.32 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

50 108 EEP2505 ATHIRA R S 02-07-95 F Hindu Ezhava 30000 87.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

51 111 EEP2260 ARYA GOPI 10-06-94 F Hindu Viswakarama 36000 84.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

52 114 EEP4245 DEVIKA SUNIL 31-12-95 F Hindu Viswakarama 18000 86.50 4000 6 Kollam HSE Pending Fee Remitted 3000/- only
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53 115 EEP771 AKHIL TR 12-01-93 M Hindu Velaan 26000 86.32 8000 12 Kottayam SSLC Pending Fee Remitted 4500/- only

54 117 EEP5066 APARNA S B 15-12-95 F Hindu Chakkala 17000 86.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

55 118 EEP3081 SANI S T 17-05-95 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 18000 85.26 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

56 121 EEP4757 ASWATHY T J 12-07-93 F Hindu Ezhava 40000 86.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

57 124 EEP990 ANJITHA ULLAS 25-04-96 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 86.00 6000 18 Alappuzha HSE Pending Hard copy not received

58 126 EEP3957 RAHUL 18-10-96 M Hindu Ezhava 125000 86.00 7200 12 Kollam HSE Pending Hard copy not received

59 127 EEP4336 RAFIYA R 30-09-95 F Muslim Muslim 30000 85.90 5000 10 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

60 129 EEP3436 DIVYA C VIKRAMAN 12-03-92 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 85.56 14200 24 Pathanamthitta SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

61 130 EEP5407 SHAFNA S DEEN 18-10-92 F Muslim Muslim 32000 85.55 9750 10 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

62 131 EEP3463 ROHITHA RAJ 13-10-95 F Hindu Viswakarama 60000 85.03 8000 12 Kottayam HSE Pending Hard copy not received

63 132 EEP2956 ASWATHY S 17-07-93 F Hindu Ganaka 23000 62.50 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Rejected 62.5 %Mark only

64 134 EEP871 ANOOP S 07-10-93 M Hindu Ezhava 24000 85.00 10000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

65 135 EEP4303 SUMA S S 26-05-96 F Hindu Vanika Vaisya 24000 84.42 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

66 136 EEP4852 BIJU STEPHEN S 23-02-94 M Christian Nadars included in SIUC 28000 94.74 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

67 137 EEP4103 ARUNA P S 21-05-90 F Hindu Ezhava 30000 85.00 600 7 Kollam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

68 140 EEP2489 APARNA SANTHOSH 08-12-94 F Hindu Ezhava 34000 85.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

69 141 EEP3940 PREETHA SATHYAN 01-05-92 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 36000 85.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

70 145 EEP326 INDU RAJU 14-03-93 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 85.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

71 147 EEP1265 VIDHYAMOL P S 09-04-94 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 85.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

72 148 EEP4573 RESHMA BABU R 16-12-95 F Hindu Thachar 36000 88.42 12000 12 Kollam SSLC OK

73 149 EEP633 SAJEERA EBRAHIM 01-05-96 F Muslim Muslim 36000 85.00 8000 10 Ernakulam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

74 154 EEP153 SNEHA N S 17-05-95 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 18000 84.21 500 24 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

75 157 EEP4371 SARANYA C S 20-05-96 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 24000 84.16 5000 10 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

76 159 EEP4065 SUMADEVI S 22-05-92 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 24000 88.42 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Caste Certificate

77 161 EEP2417 JUBIN GEORGE 22-06-92 M Christian Latin Catholics 30000 88.42 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

78 164 EEP4539 NAYANA SASIDHARAN 06-07-95 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 88.42 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

79 171 EEP669 SWATHI LAKSHMI E S 05-05-93 F Hindu Ezhava 60000 84.00 7500 10 Kottayam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

80 172 EEP4373 SARANYA V S 13-04-93 F Hindu Ezhava 108720 93.68 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

81 175 EEP4198 FASEELA S 08-12-96 F Muslim Muslim 24000 83.60 6000 6 Alappuzha HSE Rejected Admn date 13/12/2016 after shortlist date

82 177 EEP3927 ASHISHA PRASANNAN 12-01-96 F Hindu Ezhava 66000 83.50 25200 36 Kollam HSE Pending Hard copy not received

83 178 EEP285 CHIPPY P G 21-08-93 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 82.83 6000 12 Kottayam HSE Rejected Previous Beneficiary

84 186 EEP152 BINU M S 17-03-96 M Hindu Ezhava 24000 83.00 500 24 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

85 187 EEP5837 VISHNU K A 06-03-92 M Hindu Viswakarama 25000 83.00 8 6 Ernakulam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

86 188 EEP2267 SHANA M I 22-10-92 F Muslim Muslim 27000 83.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

87 192 EEP2774 PRIYA E S 18-05-95 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 36000 83.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

88 194 EEP2988 ASHA ANTONY 10-04-93 F Christian Latin Catholics 36000 83.00 8000 10 Ernakulam HSE Pending Hard copy not received

89 198 EEP2471 SRUTHY K R 23-04-96 F Hindu Ezhava 60000 92.63 7500 12 Kottayam SSLC Pending Fee Remitted 4000/- only

90 199 EEP2023 RAKHIMOL A 07-12-91 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 82.83 10000 16 Alappuzha HSE OK

91 200 EEP5370 KARTHIKEYAN P S 28-05-95 M Hindu Viswakarama 36000 82.66 8000 8 Idukki HSE Pending Fee Remitted 1000/- only

92 202 EEP973 DHANYA.V 18-05-93 F Hindu Ezhava 30000 82.11 10000 12 Pathanamthitta SSLC OK

93 204 EEP1329 VISHNUPRIYA S R 18-03-93 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 82.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

94 209 EEP325 SETHULEKSHMI P.S 06-03-92 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 82.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

95 214 EEP4540 CHINCHUKUTTY RAJENDRAN 24-10-93 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 89.47 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

96 215 EEP496 DEVIKA SHAJI 21-07-95 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 80.00 6000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

97 218 EEP142 CHINCHU P G 12-07-95 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 81.50 6000 12 Kottayam HSE OK

98 219 EEP5695 RUBEENA A 08-04-94 F Muslim Muslim 36000 81.91 6000 6 Alappuzha HSE OK

99 221 EEP3979 T RESHMA ROY 05-10-83 F Hindu Ezhava 60000 81.80 10000 10 Ernakulam SSLC OK

100 225 EEP4283 ATHIRA S S 18-12-97 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 81.33 9600 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

101 226 EEP3737 ASWATHY K SHAJI 22-03-89 F Hindu Ezhava 26000 81.16 5000 12 Idukki HSE Pending Hard copy not received

102 229 EEP2190 SURYA P SURESH 09-10-94 F Hindu Ezhava 26000 78.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

103 230 EEP1631 PINKY VIJAYAN 13-04-93 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 90.53 12000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Caste Certificate

104 233 EEP2475 PRAVEENA PADMAKUMAR 05-02-96 F Hindu Ezhava 60000 90.53 7500 12 Kottayam SSLC Pending Fee 4000/- only, Bank A/c

105 236 EEP1756 GAUTHAM S 22-09-97 M Hindu Viswakarama 36000 80.75 12000 12 Kollam HSE Pending Hard copy not received

106 239 EEP3894 NAFSIA KARIM 24-09-88 F Muslim Muslim 48000 80.16 8000 10 Ernakulam HSE Pending Hard copy not received

107 240 EEP1856 AMAL S 30-05-95 M Hindu Viswakarama 36000 80.15 500 24 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

108 241 EEP348 RADHIKA P.R 08-03-90 F Hindu Pandithattan 24000 80.13 7000 8 Kottayam SSLC OK

109 242 EEP4360 VEENA KALESAN 15-12-95 F Hindu Dheevara 2400 80.00 1500 12 Kottayam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

110 243 EEP4443 SARATH M L 27-12-96 M Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 15000 80.00 12000 18 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

111 246 EEP3576 REJITHA R F 09-04-97 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24000 80.00 500 24 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received
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112 247 EEP3427 SUNIL S 09-10-95 M Christian Latin Catholics 24000 80.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

113 248 EEP5781 ANJU U P 16-05-95 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 25000 80.00 4500 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

114 252 EEP5381 SAJITHAKUMARI S 28-10-85 F Christian SIUS (Excluding Nadars) 32000 80.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Performa from institute, HSE Marklist, Cast Certificate

115 253 EEP3847 ARYA SIVANAND 10-10-91 F Hindu Ezhava 32000 89.47 10000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

116 254 EEP4828 AMRUTHA RAJ 01-12-94 F Hindu Ezhava 32000 80.00 5000 12 Kollam HSE Pending Hard copy not received

117 256 EEP1190 NEETHUMOL T 19-07-92 F Christian
Scheduled Caste Converts 
to Christiani

36000 88.42 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

118 257 EEP1046 PRIYA P S 20-05-93 F Hindu Chakkala 36000 80.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

119 259 EEP1993 AKHILA A 17-02-92 F Hindu Viswakarama 36000 81.05 9000 12 Pathanamthitta SSLC OK

120 260 EEP5030 JYOTHYMOL RAJU 08-02-94 F Hindu Viswakarama 36000 80.00 10000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

121 262 EEP5171 REMYAKRISHNAN R 05-12-89 F Hindu Ezhava 62000 80.00 7000 6 Ernakulam SSLC Pending New Caste Certificate required

122 263 EEP266 AISHA M A 07-10-97 F Muslim Muslim 48000 80.00 6000 12 Kottayam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

123 264 EEP3947 SMITHA T M 23-02-83 F Hindu Viswakarama 60000 80.50 8000 10 Ernakulam SSLC OK

124 265 EEP5001 ASWATHY KRISHNA M. 22-05-93 F Hindu Ezhava 98180 66.00 8500 6 Alappuzha HSE OK

125 266 EEP4062 JISMI K A 24-10-92 F Muslim Muslim 157920 80.00 3000 6 Ernakulam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

126 268 EEP5099 MANJU DEVI B 15-05-97 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 18000 79.58 15000 10 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending caste Certificate, Income Certificate

127 269 EEP5625 SHAMEERA J 21-10-94 F Muslim Muslim 36000 79.40 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

128 272 EEP3544 RESMI V S 26-09-95 F Hindu Ezhava 19500 79.08 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

129 273 EEP2049 LEENA RAJ L A 19-09-88 F Christian SIUS (Excluding Nadars) 28000 79.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

130 274 EEP4570 ASWATHY N R 09-05-93 F Hindu Ezhava 16000 78.33 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Bank A/c, Caste Certificate

131 275 EEP2163 REENAMOL S 12-05-95 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 20000 79.67 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

132 276 EEP1920 AFRIN HAMEED 06-05-95 F Muslim Muslim 24000 79.00 8000 10 Ernakulam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

133 278 EEP1157 SISIRA S 10-04-96 F Hindu Ezhava 28000 79.67 12000 12 Idukki HSE OK

134 279 EEP2976 JIMA MOHAN 16-04-90 F Hindu Ezhava 30000 76.71 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

135 281 EEP1182 REVATHY MOHANAN 14-06-93 F Hindu Dheevara 36000 79.00 4000 6 Alappuzha SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

136 284 EEP4680 MUHAMMED AMEER M B 19-04-92 M Muslim Muslim 45000 80.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

137 287 EEP4290 HAREESH P S 19-11-92 M Hindu Yogeeswara 48000 79.00 6000 10 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

138 288 EEP4673 VRUNDA M G 28-08-95 F Hindu Viswakarama 48000 79.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

139 289 EEP1959 ANJU S 23-12-95 F Hindu Viswakarama 24000 78.95 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

140 292 EEP5043 ANJU J S 27-06-96 F Hindu Ezhava 18000 78.58 5000 10 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

141 294 EEP2639 SAJINI V S 01-03-90 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 30000 78.50 5000 24 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

142 295 EEP2461 VISHNU R 12-06-95 M Hindu Viswakarama 28000 78.42 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

143 296 EEP314 RESHMA MARYDAS 26-05-94 F Christian Latin Catholics 30000 78.20 6000 10 Kollam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

144 298 EEP2119 VISMAYA VIJAYAN 01-08-95 F Hindu Vilakkithala Nair 15000 78.00 7000 6 Kollam HSE Pending Hard copy not received

145 301 EEP2934 ATHIRA A 04-10-94 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 78.00 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

146 302 EEP2429 AMAL T R 14-11-93 M Hindu Ezhava 26000 82.11 10000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

147 305 EEP5327 JIJI GEORGE B 07-01-96 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 30000 73.83 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

148 306 EEP883 ANJU MOHAN 01-05-93 F Hindu Ezhava 35000 76.84 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

149 307 EEP4846 SHEEJAMOL M K 11-11-87 F Hindu Viswakarama 36000 65.33 12000 12 Idukki HSE Rejected Mark 65.33% only

150 309 EEP5511 AMAL MOHANAN 17-04-93 M Hindu Ezhava 40000 66.32 10000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

151 312 EEP3421 GEETHU S S 25-05-92 F Hindu Ezhava 32000 77.89 8000 12 Kottayam SSLC OK

152 315 EEP4085 ANJU S B 05-07-97 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 36000 77.24 5000 10 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

153 316 EEP4272 DEEPIKA M S 21-11-97 F Hindu Ezhava 22000 77.19 9600 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

154 317 EEP4850 AMRITHA L 30-05-96 F Hindu Vanika Vaisya 20000 77.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

155 318 EEP4309 SUJITH S 09-02-95 M Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 24000 77.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Fee Remitted 2500/- only

156 319 EEP1560 VIJITHRA B 20-04-92 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 36000 76.17 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

157 322 EEP2111 AISWARYA SHIBU 30-03-96 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 86.32 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

158 324 EEP4833 JOMON JOHN 04-02-95 M Christian Latin Catholics 42000 77.00 15000 24 Idukki HSE Pending Hard copy not received

159 325 EEP3386 ATHILSHA S 27-03-96 M Muslim Muslim 44000 77.00 11400 12 Kollam HSE OK

160 329 EEP4717 RESHMA P K 16-10-97 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 24000 76.83 5000 10 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

161 331 EEP685 SAVITHA. S. M 23-02-85 F Hindu Kudumbis 24000 76.50 8000 12 Ernakulam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

162 332 EEP4870 AMAL DAS G 18-01-97 M Christian Nadars included in SIUC 36000 76.50 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

163 334 EEP5526 ANANTHU S 03-01-94 M Hindu Ezhava 48000 76.34 32000 20 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

164 336 EEP5700 ASWATHY R A 20-05-96 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 18000 76.17 500 24 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

165 338 EEP4477 CHIKKU G T 02-03-96 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 18000 72.92 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

166 339 EEP155 JOLY GEORGE 22-03-94 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 18000 76.00 500 24 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

167 340 EEP4550 SANDHYA R C 09-06-93 F Christian Latin Catholics 19000 76.06 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

168 344 EEP1068 AKHILA S 12-01-91 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 74.87 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

169 347 EEP1084 LINTMOL ANTONY 19-10-95 F Christian Latin Catholics 28000 87.37 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK
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170 348 EEP3882 JIJI GEORGR B 07-01-96 F Christian SIUS (Excluding Nadars) 30000 76.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

171 352 EEP4563 ASWATHY VIJAYAN 16-09-95 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 76.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

172 353 EEP4911 APARNA SAHAYARAJ 08-11-94 F Hindu Ezhava 42000 76.00 9000 12 Idukki HSE Pending Hard copy not received

173 354 EEP5601 VIJI S VIJAYAN 11-01-95 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 76.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

174 358 EEP5055 GEETHUMOL P M 01-08-93 F Hindu Ezhava 60000 76.00 10000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

175 360 EEP148 RESHMA S S 24-05-94 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 18000 75.79 500 24 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

176 362 EEP2506 NITHIN LAL 19-09-91 M Hindu Ezhava 28000 75.79 10000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

177 363 EEP5318 DEEPIKA RAJ 22-07-95 F Hindu Viswakarama 48000 75.79 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

178 368 EEP5487 REMYA U 27-05-92 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 17000 67.00 7000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

179 369 EEP4476 CHINNU G T 16-04-95 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 18000 75.75 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

180 370 EEP2270 SHYTHA T S 03-05-88 F Muslim Muslim 20000 75.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

181 371 EEP5046 VRINDA A M 13-08-84 F Hindu Viswakarama 21000 75.00 5500 6 Alappuzha SSLC Pending Fee Remitted 2500/-, Caste Certificate EXPIRED

182 375 EEP1771 MINI R S 20-05-93 F Hindu Vilakkithala Nair 24000 74.33 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

183 376 EEP2778 NEETHU B 08-04-96 F Christian Latin Catholics 24000 74.42 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

184 377 EEP4737 HARITHA L 27-05-97 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 24000 75.00 5000 10 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Caste Certificate, Income Certificate

185 378 EEP3530 MEBAL SUNI A M 12-05-78 F Christian Latin Christians 24000 75.67 9600 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

186 379 EEP147 ASHA G 25-05-91 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24000 75.00 500 24 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

187 380 EEP5440 SYED AL AMEEN M 28-01-92 M Muslim Muslim 24000 76.84 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

188 382 EEP5733 SUBIN VA 29-01-94 M Hindu Ezhava 24000 75.00 1800 6 Alappuzha SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

189 383 EEP4176 SHARANYA N LORANCE 04-07-94 F Christian Latin Catholics 24000 75.00 3000 6 Alappuzha HSE Pending Hard copy not received

190 384 EEP3579 ATHULYA SURESH 25-12-95 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 84.21 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

191 385 EEP151 DIVYA RAJ D S 12-06-96 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24300 75.00 500 24 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

192 386 EEP107 SREEKUTTY PEETHAMPARAN 30-01-91 F Hindu Ezhava 26000 75.00 6000 12 Kottayam HSE OK

193 387 EEP451 ATHIRA VIJAYAN 07-10-95 F Hindu Ezhava 28000 83.16 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

194 389 EEP4667 NISHANTHINI S 30-05-81 F Hindu Ezhava 30000 75.00 4500 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

195 390 EEP870 ANJU SUDHAN 07-05-96 F Hindu Ezhava 30000 84.21 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

196 393 EEP3448 ANJALY T S 11-05-91 F Hindu Ezhava 32000 75.00 4500 10 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

197 394 EEP892 SARITHAMOL GOPI 25-01-92 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 69.47 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

198 395 EEP3015 VINEETH KUMAR P.V 26-05-93 M Hindu Ezhava 36000 75.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

199 396 EEP1131 ANATHY A B 20-05-94 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 75.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

200 397 EEP2330 ASWATHY MURALI 11-09-95 F Hindu Vilakkithala Nair 36000 75.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

201 398 EEP4580 ATHIRA REJI 25-01-96 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 75.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

202 399 EEP4959 JOBY JOMON 24-03-96 F Christian Latin Catholics 40000 75.00 8500 6 Alappuzha SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

203 400 EEP4484 AMALDAS M 17-06-97 M Hindu Yogeeswara 42000 89.47 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

204 401 EEP4567 BHARATH MOHANAN 16-11-95 M Hindu Ezhava 45000 73.30 7500 12 Idukki HSE Pending Fee Remitted 2500/- only

205 404 EEP2179 ANOOP V R 20-02-94 M Hindu Ezhava 48000 75.00 16400 24 Alappuzha HSE OK

206 406 EEP133 RAJALAKSHMI R 17-11-95 F Hindu Veluthedathu Nair 60000 74.33 5400 12 Kottayam HSE Pending Fee Remitted 2400/- only

207 408 EEP4930 ANANTHASREE S 20-09-94 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 74.90 750 12 Kollam HSE OK

208 409 EEP3810 DHANYA P 25-05-90 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 42000 74.80 500 24 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

209 410 EEP4986 SIBU T 13-11-96 M Hindu Ezhava 48000 74.63 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

210 412 EEP3939 ANANTHU.S.S 12-05-94 M Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 27000 74.08 7000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

211 417 EEP5064 ANANDHU VIJAYAN 09-12-95 M Hindu Ezhava 30000 62.66 7500 12 Idukki HSE Rejected Mark below 66%

212 420 EEP2205 SREEKALA S 30-05-84 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 74.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

213 421 EEP3262 SURYA VIJAYAN 13-02-93 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 74.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

214 422 EEP4803 BIJI J S 13-04-96 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 36000 71.42 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

215 423 EEP5098 SOUMYA M R 20-01-85 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 74.00 2900 18 Idukki HSE Pending Hard copy not received

216 426 EEP4583 AJAYAGHOSH SURESHBABU 20-05-95 M Hindu Viswakarama 36000 74.00 12000 12 Idukki HSE OK

217 427 EEP4081 AMBILY M P 28-01-92 F Hindu Ezhava 42000 78.95 7500 10 Kottayam SSLC OK

218 428 EEP3746 NAZIYAM MANZI 18-08-93 F Muslim Muslim 42000 74.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

219 430 EEP1453 JISHNU S S 05-05-95 M Hindu Ezhava 48000 72.42 11250 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

220 431 EEP4910 SHAHINA V S 17-05-96 F Muslim Muslim 48000 74.00 10000 12 Idukki HSE Pending Hard copy not received

221 433 EEP4989 AJINA K L 31-01-94 F Christian Latin Catholics 24000 73.50 9600 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

222 437 EEP5523 SUDHEESH S S 21-04-97 M Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 27000 73.08 6000 18 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

223 438 EEP4743 VIDHU MOHAN 26-07-95 M Hindu Dheevara 32000 73.08 10400 12 Kollam HSE OK

224 441 EEP3932 ANAND M 05-05-97 M Hindu Ezhava 24000 73.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

225 442 EEP1326 ASHNA BABU 26-10-95 F Hindu Ezhava 26000 74.74 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

226 446 EEP5848 GEETHU G B 10-05-95 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 30000 73.00 7000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

227 456 EEP3476 HARI C PRASAD 28-08-95 M Hindu Viswakarama 40000 72.91 7500 12 Kottayam HSE Pending Hard copy not received

228 459 EEP516 SAJITHA K L 24-05-94 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 20000 72.50 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK
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229 461 EEP4932 ARUN S 10-05-89 M Hindu Ezhava 60000 72.50 5000 12 Pathanamthitta SSLC Rejected Previous Beneficiary

230 462 EEP3804 AKHIL.R.R 29-05-92 M Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 24000 72.33 7000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

231 465 EEP2271 AMAL SASI 13-09-95 M Hindu Ezhava 18600 72.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

232 466 EEP4548 ANJU C S 06-09-94 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 21000 73.75 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

233 468 EEP3758 SHABANA S 10-01-95 F Muslim Muslim 24000 72.00 7000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

234 470 EEP5424 KRISHNENDHU S S 01-05-97 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 72.08 5000 10 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Income & Caste Certificate Expired

235 472 EEP4878 ATHIRA R A 26-05-92 F Hindu Ezhava 25600 72.00 500 24 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

236 473 EEP1445 ASWATHY S 11-12-93 F Hindu Ezhava 26000 72.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

237 478 EEP3876 SREEJA S RAJAN 19-10-93 F Hindu Viswakarama 36000 72.00 7200 12 Kollam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

238 479 EEP2990 UMADEVI V V 20-05-94 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 70.25 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

239 480 EEP4901 SHYMA G P 26-05-90 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 67.75 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

240 485 EEP4647 NEETHU S 24-03-96 F Hindu Viswakarama 36000 72.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

241 486 EEP3242 SHALI P T 30-04-91 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 38000 72.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

242 488 EEP5507 SUMI RAJ S 10-01-91 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 42000 72.00 9600 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

243 489 EEP4689 SUMAYYA S N 09-11-95 F Muslim Muslim 48000 72.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Fee Remitted 2300/- only

244 491 EEP2031 VISHNUPRIYA S 20-11-96 F Hindu Ezhava 60000 72.00 2000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

245 493 EEP2562 GOPAN K L 24-05-91 M Hindu Dheevara 30000 71.33 14000 24 Alappuzha HSE OK

246 494 EEP4922 JEENA N RAJ 04-04-93 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 18000 71.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

247 499 EEP3995 SHEMEENA SHAHUL HAMEED 27-05-89 F Muslim Muslim 25000 71.00 9000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

248 500 EEP5396 ASWINRAJ 24-04-96 M Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 26000 71.00 7500 10 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

249 505 EEP4873 SREESHMA SAJEEV 26-02-94 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 71.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

250 506 EEP4951 REEFAMOL N S 01-04-96 F Muslim Muslim 36000 71.00 10000 12 Idukki HSE Pending Hard copy not received

251 511 EEP3205 VIPIN JITH V P 09-12-93 M Christian Latin Catholics 60000 74.00 3000 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Fee Remitted 1000/- only

252 512 EEP3730 SREE LEKSHMI 28-08-97 F Hindu Ezhava 30000 70.75 5000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

253 517 EEP5291 RASANA B 25-08-93 F Muslim Muslim 24000 70.20 15000 10 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

254 518 EEP3834 ATHYRA P.S. 20-05-88 F Hindu Ezhava 32000 70.17 10000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

255 520 EEP5421 REMYA F E 31-05-86 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24000 69.00 5000 10 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending caste Certificate, Income Certificate

256 521 EEP2564 ANCY T K 31-05-77 F Hindu Ezhava 12000 70.67 12000 10 Kollam SSLC OK

257 522 EEP4298 SARATH S 03-06-96 M Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 18000 70.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Fee Remitted 1000/-only

258 523 EEP4768 VIBIN V B 14-11-95 M Hindu Ezhava 18000 70.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

259 524 EEP4623 ARUN KUMAR S 24-05-94 M Hindu Viswakarmala 21000 77.89 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Bank A/c

260 525 EEP5387 AZHARUDEEN A 12-02-96 M Muslim Muslim 22000 70.00 7000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Fee Remitted 2500/- only

261 527 EEP3984 ANSARI P A 06-09-89 M Muslim Muslim 24000 70.00 12000 12 Idukki HSE Pending Hard copy not received

262 530 EEP2508 ATHIRA S S 04-07-96 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 70.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

263 531 EEP1312 JISHA A 09-05-90 F Hindu Ezhava 25000 69.83 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

264 536 EEP5779 ARUN J S 26-07-91 M Hindu Ezhava 29000 70.67 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

265 537 EEP3397 VINOJ J 10-05-95 M Christian Nadars included in SIUC 30000 70.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending HSE Marklist not submitted

266 540 EEP330 ATHIRA RAVEENDRAN 21-01-95 F Hindu Ezhava 35000 65.26 6000 12 Idukki SSLC Rejected Mark 65.26% only

267 541 EEP4549 ANJUMOL M B 14-10-90 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 70.65 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

268 543 EEP4295 VISHNU PRASAD 23-03-93 M Hindu Ezhava 36000 70.00 8500 6 Alappuzha SSLC OK

269 544 EEP998 ANCY RAJ S.P. 04-04-94 F Christian Latin Catholics 36000 70.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

270 546 EEP2074 JISHNU VIJAYAN 22-01-95 M Hindu Ezhava 36000 70.00 7500 8 Idukki HSE Pending Hard copy not received

271 549 EEP1774 RENJITHA B R 20-10-96 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 70.00 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

272 551 EEP5653 DIVYA L LEKSHMI 02-10-91 F Hindu Ezhava 38000 70.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

273 554 EEP4153 SANIMOL M S 25-04-91 F Hindu Ezhava 42000 70.00 12000 12 Idukki HSE Rejected Mark below 50%

274 555 EEP3763 ARUNKUMAR SIVANANDAN 28-04-95 M Hindu Ezhava 42000 70.00 24000 24 Idukki SSLC OK

275 556 EEP4562 SONIYA K R 15-09-89 F Hindu Ezhava 45000 70.00 10000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

276 561 EEP4331 SREEJA A C 26-05-79 F Hindu Odans 84000 70.00 8000 12 Ernakulam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

277 562 EEP159 SREEJITH A S 03-04-94 M Hindu Viswakarama 120000 70.00 600 24 Kottayam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

278 564 EEP1372 AKHIL KRISHNA 09-05-91 M Hindu Ezhava 48000 69.67 5000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

279 566 EEP4981 ARYA SURESH 24-06-86 F Hindu Ezhava 108000 69.30 9500 10 Ernakulam SSLC OK

280 568 EEP2158 SIMI V C 10-05-92 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 20000 69.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

281 569 EEP2166 RINIMOL M S 20-05-96 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 20000 69.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC OK

282 570 EEP4854 JITHINMON VIJAYAN 26-07-93 M Christian
Scheduled Caste Converts 
to Christiani

24000 85.26 12000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Caste Certificate

283 575 EEP3571 KRISHNAPRIYA P 06-02-96 F Hindu Ezhava 35000 68.42 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

284 578 EEP2995 ANJU V S 12-05-95 F Christian Latin Catholics 36000 68.60 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

285 579 EEP1168 SREEJITH SASI 19-05-95 M Hindu Ezhava 36000 76.84 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

286 580 EEP5506 BINI B V 14-05-87 F Hindu Viswakarama 36000 69.43 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

287 581 EEP5060 SHEFEEQ RAHUMAN VN 12-02-92 M Muslim Muslim 36000 70.13 6500 6 Idukki HSE Pending Fee Remitted 2000/- only
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288 587 EEP812 PRINCE FRANCIS 29-01-89 M Christian
Scheduled Caste Converts 
to Christiani

48000 69.00 8000 10 Ernakulam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

289 590 EEP4525 RAMZYMOL PA 23-11-90 F Muslim Muslim 150000 69.00 7500 6 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

290 593 EEP5559 KRISHNAPRIYA M 20-05-96 F Hindu Ezhava 15000 68.63 5000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

291 595 EEP5751 AJITH CHANDRAN 27-09-93 M Hindu Ezhava 27000 68.16 8000 10 Ernakulam SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

292 597 EEP4478 CHINCHU G T 23-04-92 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 18000 68.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Caste Certificate, HSE Marklist

293 599 EEP5627 REJIMOL C R 12-04-94 F Hindu Viswakarama 24000 68.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

294 601 EEP2486 ATHULYA P K 09-02-95 F Hindu Viswakarama 24000 73.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Caste Certificate not submitted

295 602 EEP2161 SANDHYA S 14-05-85 F Hindu Vanika 25000 66.89 5500 15 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Fee Remitted 1000/-only

296 603 EEP5223 SARATH BABU 03-06-91 M Hindu Ezhava 29000 70.53 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

297 604 EEP4493 SAJIMS P.E 07-01-95 M Muslim Muslim 30000 68.50 7400 10 Ernakulam HSE Pending Fee Remitted 1000/- only

298 608 EEP5530 VISHNU S 05-01-92 M Hindu Ezhava 36000 68.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

299 609 EEP3176 ASWATHY RAJAN 01-08-94 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 73.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

300 610 EEP3203 JINU JANARDHANAN 19-04-93 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 83.16 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

301 614 EEP3602 DEEPIKA RANI. R.V 25-05-86 F Hindu Viswakarama 20000 67.80 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

302 615 EEP5535 CHINJU RAJENDRAN A 03-05-89 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 67.50 10000 12 Kollam HSE OK

303 618 EEP5745 NIDHUN K N 24-04-93 M Hindu Ezhava 27000 80.00 8000 10 Ernakulam SSLC OK

304 621 EEP4304 VISHNU S 21-08-96 M Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 22000 67.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE OK

305 626 EEP972 NEENUMOL K S 07-05-96 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 67.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

306 628 EEP5021 ASWATHY L 05-05-89 F Hindu Ezhava 28000 55.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Rejected Mark 55% only

307 630 EEP2565 KEERTHY PRASAD 09-02-96 F Hindu Dheevara 30000 67.00 4000 6 Alappuzha SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

308 631 EEP2618 ALBERT K SUNNY 14-12-94 M Christian
Scheduled Caste Converts 
to Christiani

36000 67.00 12000 12 Idukki HSE Rejected Previous Beneficiary

309 633 EEP3593 SUJITHA K S 02-04-91 F Hindu Elur Chetties 36000 67.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

310 641 EEP2534 PRIYANKA R S 30-05-90 F Hindu Ezhava 14600 66.84 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram SSLC Pending Fee Remitted 3000/- only

311 647 EEP5024 SATHEESH KUMAR V T 27-08-91 M Christian Nadars included in SIUC 19000 66.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending HSE Marklist not submitted

312 648 EEP4555 AJILA C S 20-04-92 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 21000 66.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

313 649 EEP444 ANASYUD M S 11-10-95 M Hindu Veluthedathu Nair 24000 65.50 5000 6 Kollam HSE Rejected Mark below 66%

314 652 EEP449 JEENAMOL P 17-11-93 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 66.00 12000 12 Idukki SSLC Pending Hard copy not received

315 653 EEP3054 DEVOO RAJAN 26-05-92 F Hindu Velaan 28000 74.74 12000 12 Idukki SSLC OK

316 655 EEP283 REMYA L 16-05-90 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 31000 66.00 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

317 658 EEP5140 ARUN M P 05-10-95 M Hindu Ezhava 39000 66.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram HSE Pending Hard copy not received

318 662 EEP3161 RINCY K A 06-05-89 F Muslim Muslim 72000 66.00 8000 6 Ernakulam SSLC Pending Fee Remitted 2000/- only

319 663 EEP232 MUHAMMED BILAL.N 02-02-96 M Muslim Muslim 127200 66.00 7200 24 Kollam HSE Pending Hard copy not received

Sl.No
Sl.No in 
short list

Appl ID Name DOB
Gend

er
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Anual 
Income
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(OK/Rejected/Pe
nding)

Remarks 

1 2 EEP2760 KARTHIKA D K 24-08-88 F Hindu Viswakarama 24000 96.70 11500 12 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

2 3 EEP1202 SREEREKHA P V 22-10-84 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 96.70 13000 12 Ernakulam Degree OK

3 5 EEP4459 NAYANA .S 20-05-91 F Hindu Ezhava 15000 94.50 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

4 7 EEP5731 JIJIN R 13-06-89 M Hindu Ezhava 36000 92.30 6000 6 Kollam Degree OK

5 8 EEP5023 ANCY S 25-05-89 F Muslim Muslim 84000 92.10 8400 12 Kollam Degree Pending Consolidated marklist

6 9 EEP5710 ASHA C V 31-05-86 F Hindu Chetties 20000 92.00 7200 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

7 12 EEP4296 LIFA M S 28-05-86 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 91.60 7200 12 Kollam Degree OK

8 16 EEP2026 SHYNI C S 15-10-91 F Hindu Ezhava 28000 90.60 12000 18 Alappuzha Degree Pending Hard copy not received

9 18 EEP3335 SARANYA B S 30-05-93 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 90.00 6000 12 Kollam Degree Pending Fee Remitted 2000/- only

10 20 EEP5259 RIZVANA K R 15-06-93 F Muslim Muslim 36000 90.00 7900 12 Ernakulam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

11 21 EEP2364 DIVYA L 27-05-89 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 22000 89.60 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

12 23 EEP5706 FOUSIMOL T M 20-04-94 F Muslim Muslim 30000 89.00 8500 12 Ernakulam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

13 25 EEP4895 ALFIYA R 01-04-94 F Muslim Muslim 36000 89.00 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted 2100/-  Caste Certificate 

14 26 EEP4338 AMRUTHA M 30-04-95 F Hindu Yogeeswara 42000 89.00 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

15 27 EEP3308 ASIYABEEVI R 29-09-95 F Muslim Muslim 42600 89.00 7200 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

16 34 EEP281 ANSIMOL VS 07-08-94 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24000 87.50 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

17 36 EEP5083 TEENU K RAJ 21-05-93 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24000 87.30 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

18 37 EEP2324 DIVYA.S 20-05-85 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 15000 87.00 7000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

19 39 EEP2206 ARYA S BABU 25-03-95 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 87.00 5000 6 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

20 40 EEP3297 DEESHMA S G 23-05-87 F Hindu Ezhava 25000 87.00 9000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

Scheme : PSC & Others (Degree Level)
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21 42 EEP5240 SHIJIKUMARI S G 16-05-81 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 32000 87.00 7000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

22 52 EEP5073 REMYA M R 23-02-89 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 36000 86.00 10000 112 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

23 53 EEP5807 SAIFUNNISA E H 24-05-96 F Muslim Muslim 36000 73.96 10000 12 Idukki Degree Pending Fee Remitted 4000/- only

24 58 EEP4154 ROHINI RAJ 29-09-91 F Hindu Asari 60000 86.00 8500 12 Kottayam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

25 61 EEP4953 BEBINCY V M 30-05-96 F Christian Latin Catholics 24000 85.26 9600 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

26 63 EEP4412 ASWATHY C 22-04-94 F Hindu Asari 3600 85.25 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Income Certificate Exp

27 66 EEP4299 SILPA S KUMAR 22-06-94 F Hindu Ezhava 21000 85.00 9600 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

28 67 EEP1475 ADERSH S 10-05-93 M Hindu Ezhava 24000 85.00 8000 12 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

29 68 EEP2916 ARUN MOHAN R 02-01-94 M Christian Latin Catholics 30000 85.00 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

30 73 EEP4313 SEEMA SANTHOSH 20-04-94 F Hindu Ezhava 60000 85.00 4500 6 Kollam Degree Pending Fee Remitted 2500/- only

31 74 EEP5326 HASEENA P M 18-12-89 F Muslim Muslim 68000 87.00 12000 20 Idukki Degree Pending Fee Remitted 2000/- only, consolidated marklist

32 75 EEP4263 SOUMYA 20-05-85 F Hindu Ezhava 75000 85.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

33 77 EEP4097 RAJI R 28-05-94 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 22000 84.50 30000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

34 79 EEP2282 ASWATHY B 26-08-94 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 84.25 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

35 84 EEP625 ATHIRA K S 11-08-95 F Hindu Ezhava 28000 84.00 8000 10 Ernakulam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

36 85 EEP4155 ASWATHY V 14-04-93 F Hindu Viswakarama 28200 84.00 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

37 90 EEP751 DHANYA R 22-05-84 F Hindu Yadavas 60000 83.40 7000 18 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

38 92 EEP4962 BIJI B 21-05-92 F Hindu Ezhuva 24000 83.00 8000 12 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

39 93 EEP4950 SIMI V S 04-11-93 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24000 82.50 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

40 97 EEP4218 DEEPA J 02-02-95 F Hindu Veluthedathu Nair 30000 83.00 8000 12 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

41 98 EEP5091 JISHA V.J 03-10-95 F Hindu Ezhava 34000 81.00 29850 10 Kottayam Degree Pending Institute 1.5 year experience only

42 100 EEP1007 MANU M S 05-02-88 M Hindu Viswakarama 36000 83.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

43 101 EEP5536 HARITHA G 10-05-94 F Hindu Ezhava 38000 83.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

44 104 EEP3498 BHAGYA CHANDRAN 07-09-94 F Hindu Ezhava 108000 83.00 6500 10 Kottayam Degree OK

45 105 EEP3248 ANEESA A 10-05-92 F Muslim Muslim 30000 82.70 7200 12 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

46 106 EEP3766 ANCY S 14-07-95 F Muslim Muslim 108000 82.68 7000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee 2000/- only

47 107 EEP1869 NISHA RAJ R C 23-02-93 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24000 82.50 10000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

48 108 EEP5034 SURABHI S S 27-05-93 F Hindu Vanika Vaisya 40000 82.50 8700 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

49 109 EEP4127 RAKHIMOL R 25-05-95 F Hindu Ezhava 28000 82.35 10500 18 Alappuzha Degree Pending Hard copy not received

50 111 EEP1813 ATHIRA A S 22-08-95 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 82.18 12000 12 Idukki Degree OK

51 112 EEP3407 NANDUJA C R 21-04-96 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 82.14 5000 12 Alappuzha Degree Pending Hard copy not received

52 113 EEP141 ANUJA STEPHEN 31-05-92 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 22000 82.00 500 24 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

53 116 EEP3469 AANI B 09-05-95 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 82.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

54 118 EEP1018 AKHILAMOL C S 19-02-90 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 81.90 8000 8 Idukki Degree OK

55 119 EEP3093 ARYA RAJ M A 06-05-90 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 81.60 9200 12 Alappuzha Degree OK

56 120 EEP3569 AMRUTHAMOL P C 26-07-94 F Hindu Ezhava 23400 81.50 6500 10 Kottayam Degree OK

57 122 EEP5647 ATHIRA R 12-04-93 F Hindu Ezhava 19500 81.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

58 123 EEP5029 ATHIRA A M 21-05-90 F Hindu Chetty 24000 81.00 10000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

59 126 EEP2770 DEVIKA D S 08-09-92 F Hindu Ezhava 30000 81.00 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

60 128 EEP2631 MARY RINCY DCUNHA 08-03-90 F Christian Anglo Indian 36000 81.00 8000 10 Ernakulam Degree OK

61 129 EEP2384 SETHULAKSHMI K S 14-08-91 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 81.00 10000 11 Kottayam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

62 131 EEP3893 REKHA T R 08-11-92 F Hindu Viswakarama 38000 81.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

63 132 EEP5561 PREENA P 20-05-83 F Hindu Ezhava 42000 81.00 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

64 134 EEP701 ASHA A 12-04-89 F Hindu Velaar 60000 81.00 20000 24 Kottayam Degree OK

65 135 EEP5649 THANSEENA BEEVI N 16-03-90 F Muslim Muslim 60000 81.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

66 138 EEP3528 SUDHEER K S 01-05-93 M Hindu Chakkala 36000 80.80 9600 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

67 139 EEP1623 ANUSHA RAJ R S 14-05-93 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 80.75 12000 24 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

68 140 EEP3734 ANJU PRAMOD 21-07-94 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 80.75 10000 12 Alappuzha Degree OK

69 143 EEP5018 JASMIN A 19-02-95 F Muslim Muslim 36000 80.36 7000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

70 144 EEP1166 RUGMA SURESH 05-03-89 F Hindu Ezhava 60000 80.30 750 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

71 146 EEP3537 LAWRANCE L L 27-05-91 M Christian SIUS (Excluding Nadars) 24000 67.00 9600 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK 67

72 151 EEP275 NIMMI M B 20-11-95 F Hindu Ezhava 30000 80.00 9000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

73 154 EEP635 SAJEENA EBRAHIM 01-05-96 F Muslim Muslim 36000 80.00 8000 10 Ernakulam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

74 155 EEP3489 DIVYA R G 31-05-90 F Hindu Ezhava 42000 80.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

75 157 EEP1414 ASHA R S 28-05-91 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 48000 80.00 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

76 159 EEP5174 ABDULLA T A 24-08-91 M Muslim Muslim 60000 80.00 8000 12 Ernakulam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

77 160 EEP4851 APARNA S M 14-05-91 F Christian SIUS (Excluding Nadars) 36000 79.90 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Caste Certificate

78 162 EEP1707 SHEENA. S 05-10-92 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 30000 79.60 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Christian Nadar, Not OBC

79 163 EEP5560 NITHYA S M 30-05-92 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 79.60 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK
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80 166 EEP605 VAISHNAVI V S 29-10-93 F Hindu Chetty 6000 79.30 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

81 169 EEP3837 RAJI R 30-05-91 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 79.10 10800 18 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

82 170 EEP2327 SOUMYA S 03-09-91 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 79.06 10000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

83 171 EEP162 RESHMA RAJ 02-01-95 F Hindu Ezhava 160000 79.03 100000 12 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

84 172 EEP4855 ARYA S L 11-01-96 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 18000 76.15 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK Mark Please check

85 173 EEP887 ANUJA S 31-05-96 F Hindu Ezhava 19000 79.00 5000 12 Alappuzha Degree Pending Hard copy not received

86 174 EEP5317 ARATHI A M 21-05-90 F Hindu Chetty 24000 79.00 10000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

87 177 EEP3697 NIMISHA P S 27-05-91 F Hindu Ezhava 34000 79.00 6000 12 Idukki Degree Pending Hard copy not received

88 181 EEP1761 ASWATHY ASHOK 16-03-92 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 78.98 6500 10 Kottayam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

89 182 EEP2344 ELIZABETH AMBROSE 09-03-89 F Christian Latin Catholics 48000 78.80 700 18 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted 700/- only

90 186 EEP3160 POOJA S 31-12-91 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 78.50 5200 6 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

91 187 EEP1209 SHEHUMA S 04-07-92 F Muslim Muslim 36000 78.50 6500 12 Kollam Degree Pending Fee Remitted 3000/- only

92 189 EEP3785 REMYA P R 23-05-86 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 78.20 7000 12 Ernakulam Degree Pending Consolidated marklist, Caste Certificate

93 190 EEP445 SIVAPRASAD S S 22-02-92 M Hindu Velaan 18000 78.15 6000 8 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

94 191 EEP3007 ARUN KUMAR A 14-05-93 M Hindu Viswakarama 24000 78.20 6000 24 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

95 192 EEP3956 SAJITHA V S 25-05-92 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 78.00 9000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

96 194 EEP1435 SEETHA K J 10-03-95 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 78.00 7000 12 Alappuzha Degree Pending Hard copy not received

97 196 EEP3914 ANJANAMOL K A 04-04-94 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 77.00 12000 12 Idukki Degree OK

98 197 EEP1083 VIDHYA.G.S 16-03-89 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 78.00 5000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

99 203 EEP1613 DEVISREE D 05-05-89 F Hindu Ezhava 45000 78.20 7000 6 Kollam Degree Rejected 2013-14 Beneficiary

100 205 EEP3280 SHIBIN V DIVAKARAN 26-02-91 M Hindu Ezhava 48000 78.20 12000 12 Idukki Degree OK

101 209 EEP2306 AMULYA JOSE 23-10-88 F Christian
Scheduled Caste Converts 
to Christiani

30000 77.90 6000 12 Kottayam Degree Pending Fee Remiitted 2000/- only

102 210 EEP3041 GOPIKA P R 22-12-94 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 77.75 9200 12 Alappuzha Degree Pending Hard copy not received

103 214 EEP2011 SHERLY S 08-08-91 F Hindu Ezhava 60000 77.50 9500 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

104 215 EEP4320 BHAGYALEKSHMI S D 09-12-81 F Hindu Ezhavan 28000 77.30 7200 12 Alappuzha Degree Pending Hard copy not received

105 218 EEP1974 SINDHU KUMARI S B 20-04-79 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 77.70 5000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted  4000/- only

106 220 EEP111 DEVIKA.JS 07-09-94 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 77.00 15000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

107 221 EEP4921 NAUFIYA P A 26-05-88 F Muslim Muslim 28000 77.00 14400 24 Alappuzha Degree Pending Hard copy not received

108 222 EEP1558 AMBILI U 05-04-84 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 30000 76.60 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

109 223 EEP5289 KARTHIKA.R 03-05-93 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 36000 77.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

110 224 EEP3563 REMYA R V 01-04-92 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 36000 77.00 7000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

111 225 EEP5355 ARYA J S 04-09-95 F Hindu Ezhava 42000 77.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

112 228 EEP5485 SOUMYA U 01-06-90 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 17000 76.80 7000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending New Caste Certificate to be submitted

113 229 EEP842 VIPIN S J 27-05-95 M Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 24000 76.75 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Rejected Previous Beneficiary

114 230 EEP2950 ATHIRA S S 25-05-87 F Hindu Ezhava 22000 76.60 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

115 234 EEP5458 AANANTH S 03-01-94 M Hindu Ezhava 24000 76.34 32000 20 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

116 235 EEP3974 ASWANIKUMAR T M 09-07-94 M Hindu Ezhava 36000 76.25 9200 12 Kottayam Degree OK

117 236 EEP2975 RATHEESH M 20-01-90 M Hindu Vilakkithala Nair 22000 76.10 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

118 239 EEP4269 ATHIRA PRADEEP 10-08-94 F Hindu Ezhava 27000 76.00 6500 12 Kottayam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

119 241 EEP2683 ATHIRA SHAJI 15-02-94 F Hindu Ezhava 35000 76.00 10000 12 Idukki Degree OK

120 242 EEP4772 VINITHA V 30-05-91 F Hindu Dheevara 36000 76.00 16800 24 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

121 244 EEP1319 GREESHMA C PRAKASH 13-02-94 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 76.00 8500 12 Idukki Degree Pending Hard copy not received

122 245 EEP2366 SOUMYA SADANANDAN 18-11-88 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 76.00 6500 10 Alappuzha Degree OK

123 249 EEP4435 ROHITH P R 13-10-95 M Hindu Ezhava 120000 76.00 26000 10 Kottayam Degree OK

124 250 EEP1437 VIPANCHIKA G 06-09-92 F Hindu Viswakarama 36000 75.90 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

125 254 EEP475 NISHA.U.R 18-02-85 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 125856 75.60 3300 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Corse fee 3300/- No seal in Performa - New performa required

126 259 EEP5358 GLARA VIJAYAN 13-02-93 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24000 75.25 5500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted Rs. 1500/- only

127 261 EEP3490 SOBHA ANTONY 03-08-82 F Christian Latin Catholics 60000 75.10 6000 12 Alappuzha Degree Pending Hard copy not received

128 262 EEP4829 ANNIE S L 01-08-93 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 18000 73.75 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

129 263 EEP4984 SHAMILA S 29-04-83 F Muslim Muslim 24000 75.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted 1500/- only

130 264 EEP3736 SHAJANA.S 06-03-95 F Muslim Muslim 24000 73.00 10000 12 Alappuzha Degree OK

131 268 EEP1063 SAHAYARAJ A 13-03-92 M Christian
Scheduled Caste Converts 
to Christiani

28000 76.50 7500 12 Idukki Degree OK

132 269 EEP4859 ATHULYA SAJI 17-03-95 F Hindu Ezhava 28000 75.00 6500 10 Kottayam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

133 270 EEP1736 BIJI L 10-05-81 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 30000 74.60 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Consolidated marklist

134 271 EEP4755 SHIJILA S 20-05-90 F Muslim Muslim 30000 74.50 36000 24 Alappuzha Degree Pending Caste Certificate, Fee 1200/- only

135 274 EEP5600 SEETHAL S PILLAI 30-09-95 F Hindu Chetty 36000 75.00 6000 12 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

136 277 EEP4618 SHIBITHA Y S 11-04-95 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 36000 75.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

137 279 EEP3921 SEETHULAKSHMI S 31-05-89 F Hindu Ezhava 42000 74.00 12000 12 Idukki Degree OK

138 283 EEP1715 ANJANA MV 16-05-94 F Hindu Vettuva 63069 75.00 8000 6 Ernakulam Degree Rejected Not belongs to OBC
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139 284 EEP1653 SAVITHAMOL C P 12-08-86 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 74.80 8200 6 Kottayam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

140 285 EEP5074 ASWATHY CHANDRABABU 29-05-89 F Hindu Ezhava 144000 74.80 9200 12 Kottayam Degree Pending Fee Remitted 1800/- only

141 286 EEP904 ASWATHY P B 20-05-91 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 74.59 6000 12 Alappuzha Degree OK

142 287 EEP2362 SONY SABU 07-12-93 F Hindu Ezhava 21000 74.50 6500 10 Kottayam Degree OK

143 290 EEP4251 ARYA UTHAMAN 23-10-94 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 74.35 6000 6 Alappuzha Degree Pending Fee Remitted 4500/- only

144 291 EEP5011 SHAFEEK BASHEER 29-12-92 M Muslim Muslim 36000 74.30 6500 6 Idukki Degree Pending Fee Remitted 2000/- only

145 292 EEP5019 DIVYA SANKAR 19-03-95 F Hindu Veerasaiva 38000 74.25 5000 6 Idukki Degree Pending Hard copy not received

146 293 EEP1692 SANTHI T S 26-11-86 F Hindu Ezhava 52000 74.20 8000 12 Ernakulam Degree Rejected Previous Beneficiary

147 295 EEP5500 SREEDEVI S 12-02-95 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 74.08 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

148 296 EEP2061 LINI RAJ L A 27-03-93 F Christian SIUS (Excluding Nadars) 24000 74.00 10000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

149 297 EEP1292 ATHUL SANTHOSH V 30-05-93 M Hindu Ezhava 15753 74.00 40000 6 Ernakulam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

150 300 EEP2773 ASEENA S 19-04-92 F Muslim Muslim 24000 76.08 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

151 301 EEP3632 RAJALEKSHMI S 09-06-95 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 24000 73.75 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Bank A/c 

152 306 EEP1194 SHAMSI RAHIM 10-05-92 F Muslim Muslim 39000 74.00 32000 6 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

153 307 EEP2792 DIVYA PRAKASAN 18-02-90 F Hindu Ezhava 42000 74.00 7000 6 Ernakulam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

154 308 EEP3025 CHIPPY B G 23-11-94 F Hindu Ezhava 42000 74.00 5000 6 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

155 310 EEP5663 RESNA ANSAR 17-11-94 F Muslim Muslim 84000 74.00 7500 6 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

156 311 EEP2223 SREELATHA P.S 09-12-94 F Hindu Ezhava 84000 73.95 16000 12 Kottayam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

157 318 EEP333 AKHIL KUMAR V S 28-09-92 M Hindu Thattan 36000 77.80 12000 12 Ernakulam Degree OK

158 321 EEP1076 SIJI K R 04-08-89 F Hindu Viswakarama 35000 73.43 6000 12 Idukki Degree Pending Fee Remitted 4000/- only

159 324 EEP2949 SILPA V S 15-02-94 F Hindu Viswakarama 30000 70.21 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

160 326 EEP4993 SONY S 08-08-95 F Hindu Ezhava 18000 70.21 14400 24 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

161 328 EEP4084 SREEJA.S 30-05-90 F Hindu Ezhava 23000 73.00 7200 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

162 329 EEP1124 SARANYA V S 20-05-96 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 73.00 4000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

163 332 EEP5161 KRISHNAPRIYA M L 08-07-95 F Hindu Ganaka 24000 71.75 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

164 333 EEP2584 AMBILI VIJAYAN 12-05-89 F Hindu Ezhava 26000 73.00 10100 12 Idukki Degree Pending Hard copy not received

165 334 EEP4954 REHNA KRISHNAN 26-04-95 F Hindu Ezhava 28000 71.75 3600 6 Kollam Degree OK

166 335 EEP5032 REMYA KRISHNAN 26-04-95 F Hindu Ezhava 28000 73.00 8500 6 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

167 337 EEP3443 ABHIJITH ASOK A L 09-03-93 M Hindu Ezhava 32000 73.00 5500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

168 338 EEP5389 SHIJINA M C 06-12-94 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 36000 73.00 5500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted 1500/- only

169 340 EEP5784 AKHILA RAJ S S 11-11-93 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 40000 73.00 7500 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

170 341 EEP4334 VEENA RAJ 15-05-95 F Hindu Ezhava 42000 73.75 6000 6 Alappuzha Degree Pending Fee Remitted 4500/- only

171 342 EEP4328 SHAHNA MOHAMMED KHAN 09-10-94 F Muslim Muslim 45000 73.00 12000 12 Idukki Degree Pending No consolidated degree marklist

172 346 EEP5801 SEETHAL R V 15-09-93 F Hindu Vanika Vaisya 25000 72.50 12000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

173 348 EEP4751 SAVITHA S N 07-02-92 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24000 72.40 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Consolidated marklist to be submitted

174 354 EEP4417 SAJANA.A.S 20-01-96 F Christian Latin Catholics 17000 72.00 10000 10 Ernakulam Degree OK

175 359 EEP1137 NEENA SALI 30-12-89 F Hindu Ezhava 28000 72.00 10000 12 Idukki Degree Pending Hard copy not received

176 361 EEP4335 AKHILA S A 20-02-90 F Christian Latin Catholics 30000 72.63 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted 3500/- only

177 364 EEP3832 DRISYA G 03-11-93 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 72.00 7500 12 Kollam Degree OK

178 367 EEP1333 SHAJINA N 22-05-82 F Muslim Muslim 48000 72.00 5200 6 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

179 373 EEP5515 REHNA S 20-10-89 F Muslim Muslim 120000 72.00 8000 8 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted 1000/- only

180 374 EEP559 SURYAMOL MS 10-03-93 F Hindu Ezhava 140160 72.00 81000 6 Idukki Degree Pending Hard copy not received

181 377 EEP2979 PRIYANKA S 13-01-93 F Hindu Vilakkithala Nair 22000 71.75 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

182 379 EEP4076 REMYA P.S 09-04-84 F Hindu Ezhava 12000 71.60 7000 12 Ernakulam Degree Pending New Cast Certificate Req

183 380 EEP3603 LEKSHMI M 10-02-92 F Hindu Ezhava 40000 71.60 11200 10 Alappuzha Degree Pending Hard copy not received

184 381 EEP5280 SHAJINI KRISHNAN 27-05-83 F Hindu Ezhava 18000 71.84 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

185 383 EEP2523 SHIFANA B 03-08-90 F Muslim Muslim 49500 71.30 10700 12 Kollam Degree Pending Fee Remitted 4400/- only

186 384 EEP3677 NANDITHA BOSE 22-03-92 F Hindu Ezhava 34000 71.28 9000 12 Idukki Degree Pending Hard copy not received

187 385 EEP1854 ALBIN PETER 07-10-89 M Christian
Scheduled Caste Converts 
to Christiani

36000 71.25 7000 12 Ernakulam Degree OK

188 386 EEP955 ATHULLIYA SASIKUMAR 19-10-96 F Hindu Ezhavan 90000 71.25 8000 8 Idukki Degree OK

189 387 EEP5320 VINEETHA.A.S 27-01-89 F Hindu Ezhava 18000 71.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted 4500/- only

190 388 EEP5349 DHANYA B L 20-05-89 F Hindu Ezhava 20000 71.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

191 390 EEP4690 RAKHI R P 17-05-89 F Hindu Viswakarama 24000 71.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted 2500/- only, Caste Certificate

192 391 EEP2265 RAKHI R 08-04-89 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 71.00 8200 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

193 392 EEP1187 NEETHU S R 07-07-92 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24000 71.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

194 396 EEP4026 RESHMA P R 13-05-94 F Hindu Kudumbis 36000 73.90 10000 10 Ernakulam Degree OK

195 397 EEP4262 RAJI R S 06-03-95 F Hindu Viswakarama 36000 71.00 5500 12 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

196 399 EEP5809 POORNIMA RAJ 02-07-95 F Hindu Kudumbis 48000 71.00 7200 12 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

197 401 EEP5865 ANGELBERTIN S R 30-05-90 F Christian Latin Catholics 85500 71.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received
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198 404 EEP3665 THASNI THAJUDEEN 24-10-94 F Muslim Muslim 48000 70.80 48300 12 Alappuzha Degree Pending Marks please check

199 405 EEP3181 INDHU L 19-10-90 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 70.70 9500 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

200 406 EEP4648 VIJAYA KRISHNAN V 17-03-94 M Hindu Ezhava 24000 70.40 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

201 408 EEP1382 ZAINAB S V 28-12-90 F Muslim Muslim 36000 70.21 8000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

202 409 EEP4344 JANCY J 17-10-95 F Christian Latin Catholics 24000 70.20 500 12 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

203 410 EEP2800 FASEELA F 18-08-88 F Muslim Muslim 24000 70.20 12000 24 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

204 411 EEP2181 ASWATHY V 15-02-94 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 70.18 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

205 414 EEP3892 THARA T 21-04-94 F Hindu Viswakarama 15000 70.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

206 415 EEP287 VIDYA VIJAYAN V 30-03-93 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 22000 70.00 14000 24 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

207 416 EEP181 SREEDEVI S 23-10-88 F Hindu Vilakkithala Nair 24000 70.00 8000 12 Alappuzha Degree OK

208 419 EEP5360 THARA VIJAYAN R 20-07-94 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24000 70.25 5500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted Rs. 1500/- only

209 420 EEP3446 BINDU F 02-05-88 F Christian Latin Catholics 26000 72.38 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Caste Certificate

210 423 EEP3799 ATHIRA R M 25-04-93 F Hindu Viswakarama 30000 70.00 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

211 424 EEP3792 ATHUL CHANDRAN M R 05-09-94 M Hindu Viswakarama 30000 70.00 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Rejected Mark below 60%

212 427 EEP4992 SHIJINA M 17-05-94 F Muslim Muslim 36000 64.25 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

213 431 EEP1289 ANOOP CHANDRAN M J 25-05-92 M Hindu Ezhava 36000 70.00 4000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

214 432 EEP3451 SREEKUTTY K S 09-05-94 F Hindu Viswakarama 36000 55.75 12000 12 Idukki Degree Rejected Mark 57.75 % only

215 435 EEP2351 DHANYAMOL K S 05-01-90 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 70.00 12000 12 Idukki Degree Pending consolidated marklist

216 437 EEP2668 REEMA ABUBAKER 24-06-93 F Muslim Muslim 48000 70.00 5000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

217 441 EEP5774 VEENA P I 07-05-94 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 76560 70.00 7500 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

218 445 EEP1814 ASWATHY M 09-10-95 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 66.97 12000 12 Idukki Degree OK

219 446 EEP742 DIVYA M 05-01-92 F Hindu Vilakkithala Nair 28000 69.70 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

220 448 EEP2171 SAINA ANCY SIMON 05-12-94 F Christian
Scheduled Caste Converts 
to Christiani

36000 69.50 15000 6 Kottayam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

221 454 EEP4446 THASLIMA HUSSAIN 02-03-95 F Muslim Muslim 27000 69.00 10000 12 Alappuzha Degree OK

222 457 EEP4789 SRUTHY P 26-02-91 F Hindu Ezhava 32000 69.00 16800 24 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

223 458 EEP2619 ATHULYA R H 25-05-96 F Hindu Ezhava 33600 69.00 8600 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

224 459 EEP1017 REMYA A 06-01-89 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 69.00 4200 6 Alappuzha Degree Pending Hard copy not received

225 460 EEP3048 RENJITH T 30-11-92 M Hindu Asari 36000 69.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

226 463 EEP4083 KASTHOORI S 19-04-86 F Hindu Ezhava 42000 69.00 7500 6 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

227 464 EEP2669 NITHEESH VA 11-09-90 M Hindu Ezhava 48000 69.35 7000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

228 466 EEP917 POOJAMOL BABU 02-11-95 F Hindu Valan 48000 68.88 8000 10 Ernakulam Degree OK

229 467 EEP5115 SABOORA M BASHEER 24-11-86 F Muslim Muslim 96000 65.60 7500 8 Kottayam Degree OK

230 470 EEP2405 RAHNA.N 20-05-89 F Muslim Muslim 60000 67.80 10000 12 Pathanamthitta Degree OK

231 474 EEP5124 NEETHURAJ R 21-12-89 F Hindu Vanika Vaisya 28500 68.20 12000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

232 475 EEP517 AMINA BEEGAM N 15-07-90 F Muslim Muslim 38000 68.20 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

233 478 EEP4840 RAHINA S S 18-03-94 F Hindu Ezhava 22000 67.75 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

234 479 EEP522 VISHNU N I 09-11-93 M Hindu Ezhava 24000 68.00 6000 12 Kottayam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

235 482 EEP1062 JOMSYMOL E J 14-02-93 F Christian
Scheduled Caste Converts 
to Christiani

30000 67.25 7500 12 Idukki Degree Pending Fee Remitted 2000/- only

236 488 EEP886 AKHILCHANDRAN 19-05-90 M Hindu Ezhava 48000 68.00 12000 12 Idukki Degree Pending Hard copy not received

237 489 EEP1916 ASHAR V HASSAN 16-06-94 M Muslim Muslim 48000 68.00 8000 10 Ernakulam Degree Pending Fee Remitted 4000/- only

238 491 EEP2397 ATHULYA R 01-12-90 F Hindu Ezhava 60000 68.00 4800 6 Pathanamthitta Degree OK

239 493 EEP5772 SREEVIDYA V 18-05-91 F Hindu Viswakarama 180000 68.80 70000 12 Alappuzha Degree OK

240 495 EEP1577 KARTHIYANI DEVI A J 11-11-79 F Hindu Ezhava 60000 67.30 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

241 496 EEP2681 PRAVEEN G P 22-05-95 M Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 28000 67.75 5000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

242 499 EEP437 SAJNA AHAMMED 07-09-93 F Muslim Muslim 35000 67.56 22000 6 Pathanamthitta Degree Pending Hard copy not received

243 500 EEP4740 ABHIJITH B U 05-11-93 M Hindu Ezhava 93600 67.55 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

244 502 EEP5820 FOUSIYA A S 30-05-83 F Muslim Muslim 48000 67.50 6000 18 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

245 504 EEP5212 VINEETH M 20-05-96 M Hindu Ezhava 19500 67.00 6000 9 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

246 506 EEP2808 ANURAG S S 12-09-91 M Hindu Ezhava 24000 67.40 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

247 507 EEP4436 SANDHYA KRISHNAN 01-05-96 F Hindu Boyan (In Malabar District) 24000 67.00 30000 10 Kottayam Degree Rejected Not belongs to OBC

248 508 EEP1783 ARCHANA A R 23-05-88 F Hindu Chakkala 24000 67.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

249 509 EEP3880 ASHMITHA ASSIS 23-12-90 F Muslim Muslim 24000 67.00 8000 10 Ernakulam Degree OK

250 510 EEP3631 SABITHA S R 12-05-95 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24000 67.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

251 511 EEP4684 AKASH A S 30-05-95 M Hindu Ezhava 24000 67.00 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

252 516 EEP1352 NEZIYA ABDULSALAM 25-04-95 F Muslim Muslim 30000 67.00 9000 12 Idukki Degree Pending Hard copy not received

253 518 EEP3671 PRIYA RAJ R T 23-09-95 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 67.00 12000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

254 519 EEP4646 SAJINA R 15-05-91 F Muslim Muslim 52000 67.00 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

255 520 EEP5057 AMMU PRABHAKAR 20-11-95 F Hindu Ezhava 84000 67.00 80000 12 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

256 521 EEP2767 KARISHMA SEKHAR C P 15-04-93 F Hindu Ezhava 92400 67.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK
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257 523 EEP4893 GOKUL G 18-08-93 M Hindu Chakkala 22000 66.50 4500 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

258 528 EEP2140 VENI LOHIDAS 12-09-89 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 66.20 700 18 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Receipt wanted

259 529 EEP138 ANUSHA.A.V 21-11-89 F Hindu Ezhava 7200 66.15 9500 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

260 531 EEP2182 VIJITH V G 02-09-90 M Hindu Viswakarama 30000 66.04 10000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

261 535 EEP3566 ASWANTH C L 25-05-94 M Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 24000 66.00 9000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

262 536 EEP2430 NADIRSHA P H 24-08-94 M Muslim Muslim 24000 68.00 8000 12 Ernakulam Degree OK

263 538 EEP2207 NISHA S 10-05-89 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 30000 66.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

264 540 EEP5531 GEETHU KRISHNA S R 18-04-92 F Hindu Viswakarama 36000 66.00 2000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

265 544 EEP3495 AJAY MOL S S 17-05-93 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 64.25 7000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

266 546 EEP2456 ARYA V 16-05-91 F Hindu Ezhava 100000 66.16 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

267 547 EEP3641 MAYA P A 05-10-90 F Hindu Ezhava 100000 66.00 8000 10 Ernakulam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

268 552 EEP2650 ARYA M S 13-07-95 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 65.65 6500 6 Alappuzha Degree OK

269 556 EEP5597 SUJITHA R 24-05-86 F Christian Latin Catholics 18000 65.00 4500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

270 557 EEP4945 DIVYA D S 15-05-91 F Hindu Vaniyan 18000 65.00 3000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Consolidated Marklist

271 559 EEP5517 SHAMNA M A 31-05-91 F Muslim Muslim 24000 65.80 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted1500/- only

272 560 EEP5838 HARSHA RAJENDRAN 07-08-93 F Hindu Viswakarama 24000 65.00 8000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

273 562 EEP2264 ANJALY PRASAD 20-04-96 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 65.75 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

274 566 EEP5444 AHMAD SHAMEEM A R 14-05-93 M Muslim Muslim 24000 62.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Rejected Mark below 66%

275 569 EEP5791 GOWRI S 17-03-95 F Hindu Ezhava 24000 65.00 6500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

276 570 EEP2535 MIDHUSHA P 22-11-95 F Hindu Nadars (Hindu) 24000 65.00 7000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted 500/- only

277 575 EEP401 SARANYA C THANKACHAN 21-12-95 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 67.00 12000 12 Idukki Degree OK

278 576 EEP3493 DIVYAMOL P 25-05-84 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 65.00 6500 10 Kottayam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

279 578 EEP2968 VARSHA D V 17-01-89 F Hindu Ezhava 38000 65.24 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

280 580 EEP1627 SARANYA SASI 23-05-93 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 50.00 12000 12 Idukki Degree Rejected Mark 50% only

281 583 EEP4890 SARANYAMOL S 08-02-86 F Hindu Ezhava 50000 65.00 9000 12 Idukki Degree Pending Hard copy not received

282 589 EEP1606 SARANYA M S 20-05-92 F Hindu Vanika Vaisya 24000 64.93 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

283 591 EEP1186 RESHMA M S 29-04-93 F Hindu Ezhava 139308 64.75 6500 10 Kottayam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

284 592 EEP1746 VINEETH K MOHANAN 11-03-93 M Hindu Dheevara 36000 64.67 12500 10 Kottayam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

285 593 EEP5793 SREEJITH R V 28-04-91 M Hindu Vaniyan 25000 64.62 12000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

286 595 EEP244 MOHAMED AMAL M 01-09-90 M Muslim Muslim 36000 64.50 15000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

287 598 EEP5808 SHEEJA V S 30-05-80 F Hindu Ezhava 30000 64.07 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted 1000/- consolidated marklist

288 599 EEP4517 RAJESH C 30-05-83 M Hindu Ezhava 18000 64.00 15000 10 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending No Degree Marklist submitted

289 600 EEP4566 DHANYA C 22-10-91 F Christian Latin Catholics 19000 64.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

290 601 EEP1037 ADITHYA GOPALAKRISHNAN 30-01-96 F Hindu Viswakarama 30000 64.00 12000 12 Idukki Degree Pending No Consolidated Degree Marklist submitted

291 602 EEP4920 SUBI DASAPPAN 05-04-95 F Hindu Ezhava 30000 64.00 6500 10 Kottayam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

292 605 EEP3825 ARYA K S 16-03-92 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 64.00 7500 12 Kollam Degree Rejected mark below 63%, 2013 beneficery

293 611 EEP5768 RESHMA TS 30-06-95 F Hindu Valan 194000 63.94 6000 6 Ernakulam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

294 615 EEP5079 RESHMA KRISHNAN L 30-05-91 F Hindu Ezhava 28000 63.70 8500 6 Kollam Degree Pending Course fee 3600/- only, consolidated marklist

295 616 EEP1741 SHINIMOL GP 23-12-94 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 24000 63.50 7000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

296 619 EEP2550 GEETHU SHAJI 20-11-93 F Hindu Ezhava 48000 63.25 8000 10 Ernakulam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

297 622 EEP1409 AMAL C S 28-03-94 M Hindu Ezhava 72000 63.04 42800 6 Kottayam Degree Rejected GATE coaching

298 627 EEP4578 REEBA A P 31-05-92 F Christian Nadars included in SIUC 25800 63.00 500 24 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

299 630 EEP4278 AISWARYA CHITHRAN 06-04-94 F Hindu Ezhava 28000 63.00 6500 12 Kottayam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

300 631 EEP1237 AJESH V K 08-05-92 M Christian Latin Catholics 30000 63.00 15000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

301 633 EEP4253 SREEJA V B 25-03-86 F Hindu Ezhava 36000 63.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Hard copy not received

302 634 EEP5372 BEEMA S 02-11-91 F Muslim Muslim 36000 63.00 5200 6 Kollam Degree Pending Hard copy not received

303 635 EEP4904 SHINY NOBLE 19-09-93 F Christian Latin Catholics 36000 62.25 5500 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Rejected 62.25% only

304 637 EEP703 THASNEEM N L 20-01-95 F Muslim Muslim 36000 63.50 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree OK

305 639 EEP5759 ATHUL B S 25-10-92 M Hindu Ezhava 42000 63.00 6000 6 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Copy of degree marklist to be submitted

306 643 EEP5088 RENJITH R J 17-02-94 M Hindu Ezhava 72000 63.00 6000 12 Thiruvananthapuram Degree Pending Fee Remitted 1000/- Only

307 644 EEP3577 SRUTHYMOL P K 29-09-89 F Hindu Ezhava 117120 62.75 6500 10 Kottayam Degree Rejected Mark 62.75% only


